Contents

Editions and Abbreviations

Acknowledgments

Introduction

1:
2:

8.

The Ancients and Their Daemons

The Daemonic in the Philosophy of the
Sturm und Drang: Hamann and Herder

: Romanticism and Unlimited Subjectivity:

“Mahomets Gesang”

Werther: The Pathology of an Aesthetic Idea

: Kantian Science and the Limits of Subjectivity

Schelling, Naturphilosophie, and “Michtiges
Uberraschen”

After the Ancients: Dichtung und Wahrheit
and “Urworte. Orphisch”

Eckermann, or the Daemonic and the Political

Epilogue: Socrates and the Cicadas

Works Cited

Index

X

X1

32

77

106
142
167

202

226
248
263
271
291



